CAMBRIDGE OPEN - 26 September 2020

MASTER GRADE
Dave Miller
Ivor Brettell
Roy Herbison
Allison Archer

A GRADE
Alan Dickson
Brad Pierce
Trevor Jupp
lan McFetridge
Glen Brownlee
Liam McDonald
Samuel Wilde
Craig Russell
Craig Cleland
Graeme Luxford
Abby Pierce

B GRADE
Graeme Luxford
Warren Woodman
Paul White
Hendrik Griessel
John Hutcheson
Malcolm Duthie

C GRADE
David Crimp
Leeanne Lane
Darryl Munns

D GRADE
Frances Wilde

Te Awamutu
Rotorua
Tauranga

Te Puke

Tauranga
Cambridge
Inglewood
Putaruru
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Te Puke
Inglewood
R/E
Cambridge

Cambridge
Te Awamutu
Rotorua

Te Puke
Tauranga
Tauranga

Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga

Cambridge

100.05
97.02
97.04
95.03

99.05
98.04
100.06
97.04
94.03
96.03
96.03
98.04
99.06
96.03
95.03

99.04
94.02
94.03
93.00
89.01
91.01

95.03
97.03
93.01

93.02

96.03
98.03
99.08
97.02

99.06
99.06
97.04
96.06
99.07
98.04
100.07
94.03
98.05
98.03
95.01

96.06
94.02
91.02
93.01
95.03
92.03

99.06
96.04
93.02

92.02

100.07
99.05
98.05
99.05

99.07
99.04
97.05
99.06
99.05
98.04
94.02
97.03
91.02
94.03
95.02

95.04
94.03
94.04
93.02
94.04
95.00

99.08
95.04
94.03

89.02

Total

296.15
294.10
294.17
291.10

297.18
296.14
294.15
292.16
292.15
292.11
290.12
289.10
288.13
288.09
285.06

290.14
282.07
279.09
279.03
278.08
278.04

293.17
288.11
280.06

274.06

Place
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20 Shot
194.08
193.07
197.12
192.07

199.11
199.10
192.07
195.09
191.06

189.08
193.07

189.05

190.08

178.03

190.06

Total

490.23
487.17
491.29
483.17

496.29
495.24
486.22
292.16
487.24
292.11
481.18
478.18
481.20
288.09
285.06

479.19
282.07
469.17
279.03
278.08
456.07

293.17
288.11
470.12

274.06
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